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WORKSHOP Evaluation

Evaluate the following aspects of the Workshop:

Excellent

Good

Satisfactory

Poor

Very Poor

Presentation

O

O

O

Group discussion

Role play

Extent of new information learnt

The training met my expectations.

The facilitator was knowledgeable about the topics presented.

The facilitator encouraged active participation.
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The facilitator answered questions in a complete and clear
manner.
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2)

3)

4)

5)

Indicate how you participated in this workshop:

01 Asked question(s) [ Made presentation/comments/contributions to discussion [ Involved in Role Play
[ Assisted in organizing the workshop [1 Gave suggestions about the Role Play

What did you LIKE about the workshop?

What did you NOT LIKE about the workshop?

Other Comment
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